

b
SLP(C)No. 19764 OF 2000

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 1

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.19764/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 11/01/2000 in SA 174/87
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

MUTHUKUMARASWAMY & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

NARAYANA IYER & ORS.

Respondent (s)

Date : 06/12/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SYED SHAH MOHAMMED QUADRI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL

For Petitioner (s) Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.K. Mani,Adv.

Mr. K.V. Venkataraman,Adv. (N/P)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Adjourned for four weeks.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master

N.B.: The matter is shown in AL 1704 dated 14-12-2001 at
Item No.144.@@
CCCCCCCCCCC